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Number

SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITEDLILY
   Part

R

      SWAE1SS227 SWA Studded Guide Wheels

    M6 x 1.0

  0.59in

  0.238in

  1.00in
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0.35in

 
0.

23
52

in

  0.771in

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/swae1ss227/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

